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Name and Last Notified Address 

Blick, Barry Allan, Australia 
Blight, Donald Neil, Upper Hutt 
Blomfield, Alfred Thomas, Auckland 
Blomquist, Fred Anson, Rotorua 
Bloom, Andrew George, Christchurch 
Bloomfield, Olaf, Onga Onga, Hawke's Bay 
Bloxham, Eric Crosby, Auckland 
Bloxham, Leslie Robert, Christchurch 
Bloxham, Peter John, Dunedin .. 
Bluck, Arthur, Taradale 
Blue, Archie Henry, Christchurch* 
Blue, Jack, Napier . . . . 
Blue, James Fraser, Auckland .. 
Bluett, Roy Hanley, Wanganui.. . . 
Blundell, Thomas Christopher, Auckland . . 
Blunt. William John, Hamilton 
Bly, Bruce, John, Wellington 
Blyth, Evan Jackson, Wellington 
Blyth, James Alison, Palmerston North 
Blyth, Percival Hamilton, Otaki 
Boakes, Derek Ross, Waipu 
Bochel, Ian James, Waipori Falls 
Bocock, Charles William, Invercargill 
Boddington, Cameron Wallace, Blenheim 
Bode, William Edwin, Hamilton 
Bodger, Sehvyn Albert, Hororata 
Boekholt, Hendrik, Trentham 
Bognuda, Robin, Wellington 
Bolstad, Colin James, Hamilton 
Bolton, Arthur Desmond, Takapuna 
Bolton. Leslie Robert, Tirau 
Bolton, Robert Arthur, Auckland 
Bolton, Ronald Irvme, Wellington 
Bond, Andrew, Auckland 
Bond, Ellis Reuben, Auckland .. 
Bond, Jack Francis, Christchurch 
Bond, Lindsay Gordon, Stratford 
Bond, Roy Maxwell, New Plymouth .. 
Bone, Albert Charles Archibald, Auckland 
Bone, George Henry, Hastings .. 
Bongard, James Alexander, Tauranga 
Bongard, James Rossiter, Tauranga 
Bonham, Kerry Douglas, Otahuhu 
Boniface, Peter Robert, Wellington 
Bonner, Neil, Christchurch 
Bonnington, Neville Frank, Timaru 
Bonsey, Keith Edwin, Papatoetoe 
Boonen, Mathias Johannes, Te Mahoe 
Boord, John Charles, Rotorua .. 
Boorer, George Frederick, Timaru 
Boote, Robert John, Dunollie 
Booth, Donald Lewis, Waimauku 
Booth. Ernest, Rotorua 
Booth, Ernest, Lower Hutt 
Booth, Ian, Hawera .. 
Borgreldt, Clifford Desmond, Christchurch 
Borlase, William James, Westport 
Bomholdt, Arthur John Carl Jonnie, Petone 
Borrie, Douglas Milton, Auckland 
Borstrok, Gerardus Jacobus Maria, Wel-

lington 
Bos, Albert Eddy, Meremere .. 
Bos, Franciscus, Pahiatua 
Bos, Hendrik Albertus, Christchurch 
Bos, Jan, Wanganui . . . . 
Bos, Johannes Marius, Wellington 
Doshier, Alan George, Gisborne 
Bosman, Albertus Christianes G., Para-

paraumu . . • . 
Bossom, Harry Patrick, Porirua 
Boston, William John, Featherston 
Botica, Peter William, Wairoa 
Bott, George Ernest, Hastings .. 
Bott, Howard Edwin, Auckland 
Bottema, Age Johannes, Auckland 
Botting, John Robert, Dunedin 
Bottlik, Joseph Stephen, Dunedin 
Boucher, John William, Auckland 
Boughen, Victor Charles Denis, Wellington 
Bou1d, David Aston, Wellington 
Bould, George Thomas, Porirua East 
Bou1ton, William Charles, Wellington 
Bounsall, Warren Vincent, Auckland 
Bourne, Douglas, Auckland .. 
Bourne-Webb, Derek Ross, Otaki* 
Boustead, Allen Hopper, Pahiatua 
Bouzaid, John, Masterton 
Bouzaid, Malcolm John, Masterton 
Bovaird, Eric James, Auckland 
Bow, Ian Kerr Aitken, Glen Eden 
Bowater, Earle Lindsay, Rongotea 
Bowden, Charles John, Christchurch 
Bowden, Colin James, Christchurch 
Bowden, Donald Cyril, Rotorua 
Bowe, Donald Gordon, Wellington 
Bowen, James Arnold, Auckland 
Bowers, Alan Frederick. Hawera 
Bowes, Winston Robin, Invercargill 
Bowie, Ronald James, Wellington 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered Date of 
No. Registration Name and Last Notified Address 

E7190 
E6248 
El131 
E2330 
E 281 
El346 
E3716 
E7105 
B4964 
E4694 
E7655 
E5475 
E5776 
E 596 
E8593 
E 579 
E7295 
E8184 
E3778 
E 512 
E4254 
E7747 
El206 
B4040 
El582 
E5084 
B5445 
B9040 
E2693 
El536 
El590 
E8341 
B4924 
E 958 
E2326 
E8917 
E6546 
E2120 
E7824 
E 858 
E5928 
E 123 
E8918 
E7455 
E9722 
E6525 
E9390 
E8808 
El622 
E6018 
E8339 
E5692 
B4334 
E5525 
E9115 
E3290 
E6738 
B4293 
E5785 

E6375 
E7993 
E6840 
E8829 
E5460 
E6837 
B4212 

E6482 
E8828 
E 64 
E8685 
E1896 
E5395 
E6477 
E5340 
E5728 
El087 
B7988 
E9360 
B4783 
E8911 
E9730 
E3537 
E7370 
E2752 
E1104 
E9013 
B4128 
E2158 
El396 
B3900 
B4609 
E2600 
El531 
E8281 
E3230 
E8919 
E4565 

15/8/58 
12/4/56 

23/11/53 
8/12/53 
5/11/53 

25/11/53 
21/1/54 
4/6/58 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
4/11/59 

12/8/54 
20/4/55 

12/11/53 
16/4/62 

12/11/53 
9/12/58 
17/3/61 
21/1/54 

11/11/53 
31/3/54 
22/2/60 

24/11/53 
1/3/54 

27/11/53 
31/3/54 
2/6/54 

16/4/63 
14/12/53 
27/11/53 
27/11/53 

11/8/61 
31/3/54 

19/11/53 
8/12/53 

6/3/63 
1/2/57 

4/12/53 
6/4/60 

17 /11/53 
3/8/55 

2/11/53 
6/3/63 
6/5/59 

15/2/65 
5/12/56 
13/3/64 

22/11/62 
27/11/53 
5/10/55 
11/8/61 
2/2/55 

31/3/54 
25/8/54 
20/6/63 
7/1/54 

23/7/57 
31/3/54 
20/4/55 

9/8/56 
22/9/60 
17/9/57 

14/12/62 
4/8/54 

17/9/57 
18/3/54 

Bowley, Cyril Ernest, Auckland 
Bowler, Barry Kevin, Otematata 
Bowler, John Graeme, Auckland 
Bowman, Donald Novis Otto, Auckland .. 
Bowman, Nicholas Robert, Kawerau 
Bowman, Ramon James, Oamaru 
Bowman, Trevor Robert, Tokoroa 
Box, Jeffery Henry, Hornby .. 
Boyce, Douglas Henry, Fernhill 
Boyce, John Lindsay, Christchurch 
Boyce, Noel William, Brisbane, Queensland 
Boyce, Raymond Collins, Auckland 
Boyd, Benjaman James, Tauranga 
Boyd, Jack Leslie, Christchurch 
Boyd, Jack Stephens, Auckland 
Boyd, John Bissett, Oamaru 
Boyd, Kenneth John, Ruakaka 
Boyd, Raymond Noel, Hamilton 
Boyd, Robert Ellis Mitchell, Invercargill 
Boyd, Sydney Lionel, Christchurch 
Boyd, William, Wellington 
Boyd, William Hamilton, Rotorua 
Boyens, Jack Arthur, Masterton 
Boyer, Henry, Dunedin 
Boyes, Charles John, Auckland 
Boyes, Gordon William, Christchurch 
Boyes, Reginald William, Auckland 
Boyle, Dennis George, Auckland 
Boyle, Donald William, Tariki .. 
Boyle, Francis Patrick, Tawa .. 
Boyle, Graham John, Auckland 
Boyle, John O'Connell, Wellington 
Boyle, Kevin Thomas, Rotorua .. 
Boyle, Mervyn George, Oamaru 
Boyle, Michael Joseph, Lower Hutt 
Boys, Harvey Cowell, Christchurch 
Braae, Patrick Torrens, Wellington 
Braaf, Arie, Auckland .. 
Brabyn, John William Russell, Tokoroa .. 
Bracey, Aubrey Roy, Hokianga 
Bracey, Raymond Willie, Auckland 
Bracey, Terrence Ross, Takapuna .. 
Brackley, Montague Alfred Holmes, Wel-

lington .. 
Bracks, William, Wanganui .. 
Bradburn, George Ernest, Cambridge 
Bradbury, Frank Herbert, Wellington 
Bradbury, Grant Barton, Wellington 
Bradbury, Keith, Petone .. 
Bradbury, Kenneth Ivor, Takapuna 
Braddock, Vincent, Upper Hutt 
Braden, Steele Andrew Beaumont, 

Auckland .. 
Bradfield, James Russell, Oamaru 
Bradford, Frederick William Lyonel, Christ-

church . . . . . . 
Bradford, Henry Oliver, Otaki .. 
Bradley, Benjamin Thomas, Otorohanga 
Bradley, Bryan William, Whangarei 
Bradley, James Archibald, Hokitika 
Bradley, John, Christchurch .. 
Bradley, Reginald Arthur Henry, Blenheim 
Bradley, Robert John, Morrtnsville 
Bradley, Selwyn Eric, Hokianga 
Bradley, Terrence Phillip, Motueka 
Bradnam, Leslie Arthur, Auckland 
Bradshaw, Charles, Wellington 
Bradshaw, Thomas, Christchurch 

23/10/56 Brady, Christopher Anthony, Otematata 
12/12/62 Brady, Jack, Hamilton .. 
2/11/53 Brady, Michael Pearce~ Woodend .. 
16/7 /62 Brame, David Egmont, Waiheke Island .. 
2/12/53 Bramley, Gordon Ellis, Hamilton 
11/5/54 Bramley, James Richard Desmond, Auck-

16/10/56 land .. 
4/5/54 Bramwell, James, Auckland .. 

18/3/55 Bramwell, Terrence James, Trentham 
23/11/53 Brand, Samuel, Auckland .. 
21/9/60 Branks, Vernon James, Thames 
4/3/64 Brannigan, Austin, Rotorua 

31/3/54 Bransgrove, Charles William Trevor, New 
1/3/63 Plymouth . . . . . . 

22/2/65 Brassington, Cvril Pau1, Wellington 
20/1/54 Braun, Hans Karl Emil, Wainuiomata 

5/3/59 Brechelt, Desmond, Glen Eden .. 
15/12/53 Breed, John Henry Tocker, Cambridge 
23/11/53 Breed, Noel Henry, Bombay . . . . 

3/4/63 Breen. Joseph Alexander, Lake Waitaki .. 
15/3/54 Breeze, Aubrey Gerald, Ashburton 
7 /12/53 Bremford, Frederick, Auckland 

25/11/53 Bremner, Anthony Charles Gray, Lake 
1/3/54 Tekapo 

31/3/54 Bremner, William Shaw, Bunnythorp 
11/12/53 Brennan, Fergus John, Petone 
27 /11/53 Brennan, Ian Nesbit, Petone .. 

19/6/61 Brennan, Lawrence George, Christchurch 
24/12/53 Brensell, Denis Ashley, Dunedin 

6/3/63 Brent, Cecil Desmond, Kaitaia .. 
31/3/54 Bretherton~ Paul, New Plymouth 

*Endorsed for defective work. 
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B4338 
B9395 
E9006 
E6698 
E7392 
E8039 
E5247 
El596 
E2585 
E6493 
E7312 
E9669 
E6195 
El058 
E5023 
B6877 
E6264 
E6855 
B4745 
E1742 
El433 
E8516 
E5694 
E5331 
E6327 
E6696 
E2647 
B4515 
E3304 
E9451 
E7980 
E 533 
E7109 
E7665 
E7132 
B4430 
B4239 
E4160 
E3133 
E1296 
E6318 
E9618 

E 158 
Elll3 
E 301 
El385 
E5915 
E9698 
E8901 
E5263 

E8845 
E9236 

E4343 
B4330 
E4495 
B4894 
E2182 
El322 
E1763 
E7822 
E1947 
E7629 
E2780 
E7735 
E 885 
E9402 
B2653 
E5650 
E 262 
E7047 

B1886 
E3002 
E6655 
E9670 
E1186 
E9187 

E6059 
E8143 
E9312 
E4282 
E1809 
B7966 
E2214 
E8920 
E7967 

E9051 
E 836 
E5338 
E5123 
E2831 
E9247 
E5230 
E5927 

31/3/54 
16/3/64 
27/3/63 
22/5/57 
16/3/59 

11/11/60 
27/4/54 

27 /11/53 
11/12/53 
14/11/56 

5/1/59 
3/2/65 
19/3/56 

23/11/53 
31/3/54 
6/11/57 
16/4/56 

10/10/57 
31/3/54 

30/11/53 
26/11/53 

. 6/3/62 
2/2/55 
4/5/54 

15/6/56 
20/5/57 

14/12/53 
31/3/54 
7/1/54 

11/5/64 
20/9/60 

11/11/53 
10/6/58 

26/11/59 
8/7/58 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
16/3/54 

21/12/53 
24/11/53 

6/6/56 
10/11/64 

2/11/53 
23/11/53 
5/11/53 

25/11/53 
21/7/55 
8/2/65 

25/2/63 
31/5/54 

4/1/63 
6/11/63 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
7/12/53 

25/11/53 
1/12/53 
6/4/60 

2/12/53 
7 /10/59 

15/12/53 
10/2/60 

17/11/53 
16/3/64 

14/12/53 
1/12/54 
5/11/53 
14/4/58 

2/12/53 
17/12/53 

4/4/57 
3/2/65 

24/11/53 
9/9/63 

14/11/55 
1/3/61 

17/2/64 
31/3/54 
1/12/53 
19/8/60 
7/12/53 
6/3/63 

19/8/60 

26/4/63 
17/11/53 

4/5/54 
31/3/54 

15/12/53 
18/11/63 
27/4/54 
3/8/55 


